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Beige boot, Yellow heatshrink
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Specification:
1.Connector Type: LC/PC Multimode
2.Cable Type:
Zipcord cable, ¢ 1.8mm. 50/125um, Multimode,
Cable Jacket : Orange color, LSZH material
3.Length - XM Part Number Length
4.Shrink Tube tgtgi;o 2:&"
5.Cable Marker T CLoE M
LCLC-5x XM
Performance:
a. Insertion Loss :<0.3 dB
. . . . DELTACO fiberkablage LC - LC, duplex,
b. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating:0.2 dB Max. @ £ | TTLE  |Nlimade. sonssseameies | VERSION|1.0
c. Operation Temperature :-20° to +70° UNIT | mm PIN. DRAWN BY Leinazi
d. Storage Temperature :-40° to +80° “::%SFQFJX:?'EQ‘QUT;T‘E" MATERIAL CHECK BY Michael
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